WKLM Miillersburg - Program and Issues Report (Jan-Mar 2024)

Date Time
1/1/24 6am
1/2/24 6am
1/3/24 6am
1/3/24 6am
1/4/24 6am
1/4/24 12pm
1/5/24 6am
1/5/24 12pm
1/5/24 12pm
1/6/24 6am
1/8/24 6am
1/9/24 6am

1/10/24 6am
1/11/24 6am
1/12/24 6am
1/13/24 6am
1/13/24 6am
1/15/24 6am
1/15/24 6am
1/16/24 6am
1/16/24 6am
1/17/24 6am
1/17/24 6am
1/18/24 6am
1/18/24 6am
1/18/24 7am
1/19/24 6am
1/20/24 6am
1/20/24 6am
1/22/24 6am
1/22/24 6am
1/23/24 6am
1/24/24 6am
1/24/24 6am

1st Quarter - 2024

Source
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
On-air Interview
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report

Duration
4:00
3:30
2:45
2:15
4:00

45
4:30
45
1:00
3:00
2:15
5:00
3:00
3:45
3:30
2:45
2:30
3:15
2:45
2:30
2:00
3:00
2:15
3:30
3:15
24:00
3:00
3:00
2:45
5:00
2:00
3:15
3:30
1:00

Issue/Topic
updates on speed discussion on 83 in millersburg council
proclamation for corey baker who got employee of the year from engineers assoc
killbouck more sheriff hours and led lights req and street update
holmes wayne electric mike martin accomplishment
ema eop plan revisions commissioners mtg
knox county robbery press release
west holmes perfect math scores ffa update and reduced lunch udate
coshocton sheriff pr drug bust west lafayette
knox county robbery press release update arrest
kno-ho-co-ashland winter heating help
killbuck swear in new pres appalacia update
ashland west holmes career center grant received and project update
demo building by pomerene hc commissioners mtg
holmes county chamber benefits
garaway reorganizational meeting and board recognitions
csb new board of directors member pr
osp pr ashland county fatal on st rt 30
osp winter weather driving
east holmes organizational info from board mtg
sugarcreek organizational info from council
from onn about ashland county dog euthanization policy from county
hc commissioners reorganization meeting
tusc county sheriff pr retreived stolen vehicle
snow plow story with hc safety coordinator
sugarcreek fire call numbers from council
mpd chief matt shaner talking snow safety
nashville new councilwoman
mlsb new mayor 1st meeting
from onn about ashland county commissioners on dog shelter policies under fire
commissioner dave hall talking with mlsb council on opprotunities available
ashland post of osp serious injury accident on us rt 224 pr
nashville new welcome sign as eagle scout project
dog warden numbers with commissioners for 2023
coshocton gift card scam inditment from onn
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1/1/24
1/25/24
1/25/24
1/26/24
1/27/24
1/29/24
1/30/24
1/30/24
1/31/24

2/1/24

2/1/24

2/2/24

2/3/24

2/5/24

2/6/24

2/7/24

2/7/24

2/7/24

2/8/24

2/9/24
2/10/24
2/10/24
2/12/24
2/13/24
2/13/24
2/14/24
2/14/24
2/14/24
2/15/24
2/16/24
2/16/24
2/16/24
2/17/24
2/19/24
2/19/24

1st Quarter - 2024

6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am

Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report

9am On-air Interview

6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am

Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report

8am On-air Interview

6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am

Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report

7am On-air Interview

6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am

Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report

4:00
3:45
2:00
2:00
3:30
5:00
4:00
20:00
3:30
6:00
45
4:00
3:00
5:00
6:00
5:30
145
10:00
4:30
6:00
3:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
13:00
7:00
2:45
1:00
3:30
3:00
4:00
1:15
4:00
5:00
1:15

updates on speed discussion on 83 in millersburg council

whboe reoganization and building updates

ashland osp fatal accident pr bus vs vehicle in loudonville

press release about getting registered to vote from board of elections
night to remember preview

community health assessment discussion

mpd 2023 police report numbers and police updates

interview with state rep Darrell Kick from Columbus

trying for a new salt co-op for the county

mlsb council goals problems solutions and positives

coshocton sheriff pr on sexual contact with minor

ema bric grants and trainings coming up

award for spelacy bridge and presentation and 180 funds commissioners
new rescue trailer at holmes district 1

new substation from holmes wayne in holmesville

recognitions for walnut hills retirement community

mapleton student's cause of death announced

It roberts from osp talking speed and other safety items

mlsb council burnt trailer proposal

sentencing of robert ackert 47 counts

new k-9 coming to sugarcreek

3 drug bust pr posts from coshocton sheriff

fair updates from jr fairboard and on 4h camp and apparel
nashville trees taken down and water easments set, new solicitor
It roberts from osp on ovi driving and preventing it

lincoln day dinner recognizing eyler, kick and dr anthony

tusc sheriff pr on road rage incident

coshocton sheriff pr on injury accident on 83 just in coshocton county
sugarcreek hiring marketing manager

garaway good audit, bus updates and needing a tesol teacher
morgan gallion sentencing

medway pr for warrant arrests for drugs in orrville and wooster
penix sentencing

primary election information, about a primary

press release from wooster fd about farmer boy fire
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1/1/24
2/20/24
2/21/24
2/21/24
2/21/24
2/22/24
2/22/23
2/23/24
2/24/24
2/24/24
2/26/24
2/27/24
2/27/24
2/27/24
2/28/24
2/29/24

3/1/24

3/2/24

3/4/24

3/5/24

3/6/24

3/6/24

3/7/24

3/7/24

3/8/24

3/9/24
3/11/24
3/12/24
3/13/24
3/13/24
3/13/24
3/13/24
3/14/24
3/15/24
3/16/24

1st Quarter - 2024

6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
7am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
9am
6am
6am
6am

Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
On-air Interview

Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
On-air Interview

Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report

4:00
14:00
9:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
22:00
3:00
1:30
3:00
3:30
3:45
1:00
1:30
4:00
3:30
4:30
3:00
3:30
5:00
4:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
3:00
3:15
5:00
4:00
1:30
45
7:00
3:00
5:00
5:00

updates on speed discussion on 83 in millersburg council
commissioner candidate information for primary

state rep candidate story

fatal tractor accident in wayne county

wooster city schools threat

garaway mou for college credit plus approve ohsaa

chief shaner from mpd talking safety and paying attention

things coming up at harvest ridge and update on addition to expo building
ashland press release that body found was missing man from 2023
generator grant for courthouse

holmes siding contractors eza

osp It roberts talking about fatal accidents and the cause
coshocton press release on new forensic evidence

new schaeffler plant in tusc county

nashville history book coming out soon

hcef scholarship information with delayed fasfa

ashland west holmes career center rebranding possibilities
retirement of chilhood manager/new named at dd board meeting
health dept new category fee travel tatoos

falls prevention events coming up in holmes county

killbuck elem recognitions and thanks yous at feb whboe

new fire engine at baltic fire

buying land near sewer plant on walley road

mlsb new body armor and a resignation and probation release
holmes district public library update to commissioner

health dept and jfs working together for child health screenings
kissel amusement at harvest ridge for indoor rides

falls forum coverage

berlin wwtp funds from congressman balderson's work to get funding bill passed
fatal quad accident in wayne county osp release

coshocton release drugs paraphernaila release

interview with congressman Troy Balderson with DC update

13 tattoo studio grand opening

voting in a primary election information for primary

berlin marcs tower up and ready for communications
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1/1/24
3/16/24
3/16/24
3/18/24
3/18/24
3/19/24
3/19/24
3/19/24

3/20/24
3/20/24
3/21/24
3/21/24
3/22/24
3/23/24
3/25/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
3/27/24
3/28/24
3/29/24
3/29/24
3/30/24
3/30/24

1st Quarter - 2024

6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
7am

6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am
6am

Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
On-air Interview

Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
On-air Interview

Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report
Local News Report

4:00
2:45
2:00
12:00
1:15
9:00
3:00
10:00

4:00
3:00
3:00
25:00
4:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:15
6:00
6:00
2:45
4:00
3:00
2:45

updates on speed discussion on 83 in millersburg council
killbouck upcoming dates and clean up

press release from hcso on not driving intoxicated for st pattys day
commissioner candidate information for primary

glenmot fire on Sunday

state rep candidate story

severe weather week story

st patricks day holiday results and paying attention and stopping accidents with It roberts
from osp

election results for commissioner and state rep

rest of the election results

taylor sigler new hdm director

mpd chief matt shaner talking about nicer weather and eclipse
mlsb council update from solicitor hines part 1

osp monthly on vehicle defects

east holmes music at the board meeting

east holmes audit clean

millersburg alley vaction process and trailers cleaned up
garaway coaching structure for pay change proposal
develomental disabilities awareness month

first historical society preservation award

commissioners and mental health and recovery board discussion
health board on fees for camps and pools etc

csb announcement of new loan branch press release
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