Date	Time	Source	Duration	Issue/Topic
1/1/24	6am	Local News Report	4:00	updates on speed discussion on 83 in millersburg council
1/2/24	6am	Local News Report	3:30	proclamation for corey baker who got employee of the year from engineers assoc
1/3/24	6am	Local News Report	2:45	killbuck more sheriff hours and led lights req and street update
1/3/24	6am	Local News Report	2:15	holmes wayne electric mike martin accomplishment
1/4/24	6am	Local News Report	4:00	ema eop plan revisions commissioners mtg
1/4/24	12pm	Local News Report	:45	knox county robbery press release
1/5/24	6am	Local News Report	4:30	west holmes perfect math scores ffa update and reduced lunch udate
1/5/24	12pm	Local News Report	:45	coshocton sheriff pr drug bust west lafayette
1/5/24	12pm	Local News Report	1:00	knox county robbery press release update arrest
1/6/24	6am	Local News Report	3:00	kno-ho-co-ashland winter heating help
1/8/24	6am	Local News Report	2:15	killbuck swear in new pres appalacia update
1/9/24	6am	Local News Report	5:00	ashland west holmes career center grant received and project update
1/10/24	6am	Local News Report	3:00	demo building by pomerene hc commissioners mtg
1/11/24	6am	Local News Report	3:45	holmes county chamber benefits
1/12/24	6am	Local News Report	3:30	garaway reorganizational meeting and board recognitions
1/13/24	6am	Local News Report	2:45	csb new board of directors member pr
1/13/24	6am	Local News Report	2:30	osp pr ashland county fatal on st rt 30
1/15/24	6am	Local News Report	3:15	osp winter weather driving
1/15/24	6am	Local News Report	2:45	east holmes organizational info from board mtg
1/16/24	6am	Local News Report	2:30	sugarcreek organizational info from council
1/16/24	6am	Local News Report	2:00	from onn about ashland county dog euthanization policy from county
1/17/24	6am	Local News Report	3:00	hc commissioners reorganization meeting
1/17/24	6am	Local News Report	2:15	tusc county sheriff pr retreived stolen vehicle
1/18/24	6am	Local News Report	3:30	snow plow story with hc safety coordinator
1/18/24	6am	Local News Report	3:15	sugarcreek fire call numbers from council
1/18/24	7am	On-air Interview	24:00	mpd chief matt shaner talking snow safety
1/19/24	6am	Local News Report	3:00	nashville new councilwoman
1/20/24	6am	Local News Report	3:00	mlsb new mayor 1st meeting
1/20/24	6am	Local News Report	2:45	from onn about ashland county commissioners on dog shelter policies under fire
1/22/24	6am	Local News Report	5:00	commissioner dave hall talking with mlsb council on opprotunities available
1/22/24	6am	Local News Report	2:00	ashland post of osp serious injury accident on us rt 224 pr
1/23/24	6am	Local News Report	3:15	nashville new welcome sign as eagle scout project
1/24/24	6am	Local News Report	3:30	dog warden numbers with commissioners for 2023
1/24/24	6am	Local News Report	1:00	coshocton gift card scam inditment from onn

1/1/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	updates on speed discussion on 83 in millersburg council
1/25/24	6am Local News Report	3:45	whboe reoganization and building updates
1/25/24	6am Local News Report	2:00	ashland osp fatal accident pr bus vs vehicle in loudonville
1/26/24	6am Local News Report	2:00	press release about getting registered to vote from board of elections
1/27/24	6am Local News Report	3:30	night to remember preview
1/29/24	6am Local News Report	5:00	community health assessment discussion
1/30/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	mpd 2023 police report numbers and police updates
1/30/24	9am On-air Interview	20:00	interview with state rep Darrell Kick from Columbus
1/31/24	6am Local News Report	3:30	trying for a new salt co-op for the county
2/1/24	6am Local News Report	6:00	mlsb council goals problems solutions and positives
2/1/24	6am Local News Report	:45	coshocton sheriff pr on sexual contact with minor
2/2/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	ema bric grants and trainings coming up
2/3/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	award for spelacy bridge and presentation and 180 funds commissioners
2/5/24	6am Local News Report	5:00	new rescue trailer at holmes district 1
2/6/24	6am Local News Report	6:00	new substation from holmes wayne in holmesville
2/7/24	6am Local News Report	5:30	recognitions for walnut hills retirement community
2/7/24	6am Local News Report	:45	mapleton student's cause of death announced
2/7/24	8am On-air Interview	10:00	It roberts from osp talking speed and other safety items
2/8/24	6am Local News Report	4:30	mlsb council burnt trailer proposal
2/9/24	6am Local News Report	6:00	sentencing of robert ackert 47 counts
2/10/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	new k-9 coming to sugarcreek
2/10/24	6am Local News Report	2:00	3 drug bust pr posts from coshocton sheriff
2/12/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	fair updates from jr fairboard and on 4h camp and apparel
2/13/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	nashville trees taken down and water easments set, new solicitor
2/13/24	7am On-air Interview	13:00	It roberts from osp on ovi driving and preventing it
2/14/24	6am Local News Report	7:00	lincoln day dinner recognizing eyler, kick and dr anthony
2/14/24	6am Local News Report	2:45	tusc sheriff pr on road rage incident
2/14/24	6am Local News Report	1:00	coshocton sheriff pr on injury accident on 83 just in coshocton county
2/15/24	6am Local News Report	3:30	sugarcreek hiring marketing manager
2/16/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	garaway good audit, bus updates and needing a tesol teacher
2/16/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	morgan gallion sentencing
2/16/24	6am Local News Report	1:15	medway pr for warrant arrests for drugs in orrville and wooster
2/17/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	penix sentencing
2/19/24	6am Local News Report	5:00	primary election information, about a primary
2/19/24	6am Local News Report	1:15	press release from wooster fd about farmer boy fire

1/1/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	updates on speed discussion on 83 in millersburg council
2/20/24	6am Local News Report	14:00	commissioner candidate information for primary
2/21/24	6am Local News Report	9:00	state rep candidate story
2/21/24	6am Local News Report	2:00	fatal tractor accident in wayne county
2/21/24	6am Local News Report	2:00	wooster city schools threat
2/22/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	garaway mou for college credit plus approve ohsaa
2/22/23	7am On-air Interview	22:00	chief shaner from mpd talking safety and paying attention
2/23/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	things coming up at harvest ridge and update on addition to expo building
2/24/24	6am Local News Report	1:30	ashland press release that body found was missing man from 2023
2/24/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	generator grant for courthouse
2/26/24	6am Local News Report	3:30	holmes siding contractors eza
2/27/24	6am Local News Report	3:45	osp It roberts talking about fatal accidents and the cause
2/27/24	6am Local News Report	1:00	coshocton press release on new forensic evidence
2/27/24	6am Local News Report	1:30	new schaeffler plant in tusc county
2/28/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	nashville history book coming out soon
2/29/24	6am Local News Report	3:30	hcef scholarship information with delayed fasfa
3/1/24	6am Local News Report	4:30	ashland west holmes career center rebranding possibilities
3/2/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	retirement of chilhood manager/new named at dd board meeting
3/4/24	6am Local News Report	3:30	health dept new category fee travel tatoos
3/5/24	6am Local News Report	5:00	falls prevention events coming up in holmes county
3/6/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	killbuck elem recognitions and thanks yous at feb whboe
3/6/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	new fire engine at baltic fire
3/7/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	buying land near sewer plant on walley road
3/7/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	mlsb new body armor and a resignation and probation release
3/8/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	holmes district public library update to commissioner
3/9/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	health dept and jfs working together for child health screenings
3/11/24	6am Local News Report	3:15	kissel amusement at harvest ridge for indoor rides
3/12/24	6am Local News Report	5:00	falls forum coverage
3/13/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	berlin wwtp funds from congressman balderson's work to get funding bill passed
3/13/24	6am Local News Report	1:30	fatal quad accident in wayne county osp release
3/13/24	6am Local News Report	:45	coshocton release drugs paraphernaila release
3/13/24	9am On-air Interview	7:00	interview with congressman Troy Balderson with DC update
3/14/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	13 tattoo studio grand opening
3/15/24	6am Local News Report	5:00	voting in a primary election information for primary
3/16/24	6am Local News Report	5:00	berlin marcs tower up and ready for communications

1/1/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	updates on speed discussion on 83 in millersburg council
3/16/24	6am Local News Report	2:45	killbuck upcoming dates and clean up
3/16/24	6am Local News Report	2:00	press release from hcso on not driving intoxicated for st pattys day
3/18/24	6am Local News Report	12:00	commissioner candidate information for primary
3/18/24	6am Local News Report	1:15	glenmot fire on Sunday
3/19/24	6am Local News Report	9:00	state rep candidate story
3/19/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	severe weather week story
3/19/24	7am On-air Interview	10:00	st patricks day holiday results and paying attention and stopping accidents with It roberts
			from osp
3/20/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	election results for commissioner and state rep
3/20/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	rest of the election results
3/21/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	taylor sigler new hdm director
3/21/24	6am On-air Interview	25:00	mpd chief matt shaner talking about nicer weather and eclipse
3/22/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	mlsb council update from solicitor hines part 1
3/23/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	osp monthly on vehicle defects
3/25/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	east holmes music at the board meeting
3/26/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	east holmes audit clean
3/26/24	6am Local News Report	3:15	millersburg alley vaction process and trailers cleaned up
3/27/24	6am Local News Report	6:00	garaway coaching structure for pay change proposal
3/28/24	6am Local News Report	6:00	develomental disabilities awareness month
3/29/24	6am Local News Report	2:45	first historical society preservation award
3/29/24	6am Local News Report	4:00	commissioners and mental health and recovery board discussion
3/30/24	6am Local News Report	3:00	health board on fees for camps and pools etc
3/30/24	6am Local News Report	2:45	csb announcement of new loan branch press release